PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT					
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT					

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Wang-I YU	06/04/2010
Shu-Yi CHIU	06/04/2010
Hung-Chi TAI	06/04/2010

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	ALLTOP ELECTRONICS (SUZHOU) CO., LTD.						
Street Address:	ChangFu Industrial Park, Sha Xi Town						
City:	Taicang City, JiangSu Province						
State/Country:	CHINA						

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number			
Application Number:	12912435			

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (202)293-7860

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 202-293-7060

Email: ywilliams@sughrue.com
Correspondent Name: SUGHRUE MION, PLLC

Address Line 1: 2100 PENNSYLVANIA AVENUE, N.W.

Address Line 2: SUITE 800

Address Line 4: WASHINGTON, DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA 20037

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: Q121348

NAME OF SUBMITTER: Yukiko Williams/New Apps Specialist

Total Attachments: 1

source=Assignment_Executed#page1.tif

_OP \$40.00 12

PATENT REEL: 025198 FRAME: 0122

Docket No	
For Non-U.S.	Clients

Assignment

Wh	ereas, I/We, o	of <u>Yu</u>	ı, Wang-I;	Chiu, S	hu-Y	(i, Tai	<u>, Hung-C</u>	hi_herei	nafte	er called as:	signor(s), i	nave
inve	ented certain	impro	vements i	in	POV	VER F	RECEPTA	ACLE, P	<u>owi</u>	ER PLUG .	AND POW	<u>/</u> ER
	NNECTOR A										_and exec	
an	application	for	Letters	Patent	of	the	United	States	of	America	therefor	on
			; a	nd								
	Whereas,											
			CTRONI	CS (SU	ZHC) (I I	O LTD					
								/ IiangS	u Pro	ovince, Chi	ina .	
inve		e), de	sires to a	cquire t	he e	ntire 1	right, title	, and in		st in the a		and
									here	by acknow	ledged,	
inve und issu succ nece	gnee, its sucention discloser 35 U.S.C. e any Letters essors and a essary by the by the assigner.	sed th §119 Pate assign assig	erein for the state of the stat	the Unite e request l upon th we will	ed St the e invexec	tates of Directory of the Directory of t	of Americator of the n set forthe ithout fur	a, include U.S. Pa in the a ther con	ing t tent appli side	the right to and Trader cation to the ration all r	claim prid mark Officate assigned papers dee	ority be to e, its med
(Ap	0 Pennsylvar plication 2036 ber and filin	nia A numi	venue, N ber e of said a	W, Was 12/912 filed pplication	hing ,435	nen kr	Octob	eys SU 7-3213 t and er 26, 20	o in	Confirmati	in parenth	eses nber
Date	e: 	47	s/Yu, Wan	6/4	رها							
Date	#	1	s/ Chiu, Sh	9 06	4	10					_	
			`									

(Legalization not required for recording but is prima facie evidence of execution under 35 U.S.C. §261)

RECORDED: 10/26/2010

PATENT REEL: 025198 FRAME: 0123